
                                                   
2017-2018 School Calendar 

 

August 7-17, 2017     Teacher Workdays   

Wednesday, August 16, 2017   Parents’ Orientation Night 

Friday, August 18, 2017    Meet the Teachers – Student Visitation  

Monday, August 21, 2017    First Day of School for Monday Students 

Tuesday, August 22, 2017    First Day of School for Tuesday Students 

Monday, September 4, 2017   No Classes, (Labor Day) 

Friday, September 22, 2017    No Classes, Teacher Work Day 

Wednesday, October 4, 2017   Blessing of the Stuffed Animals / Feast of St. Assisi 

Monday, October 9, 2017    No Classes, (Columbus Day) 

Tuesday, October 31, 2017    Munchkin Masquerade / Festival 

Wednesday, November 1, 2017   No Classes, Teacher Workday (All Saints Day) 

Thursday, November 16, 2017   Thanksgiving Feast 

Monday, Nov. 20–Friday, Nov. 24, 2017  No Classes, Thanksgiving Break 

Tuesday, Nov. 28-Thursday, Nov. 30, 2017 Parent / Teacher Conferences (PM) 

Friday, December 8, 2016    No Classes, Teacher Workday (Immaculate Conception) 

Monday, Dec. 18 – Tuesday, Dec. 19, 2017 Pajama Party Days 

Wednesday, December 20, 2017   No Classes, Christmas break begins  

Tuesday, Jan. 2 – Wednesday, Jan 3, 2018  No Classes, Teacher Workdays 

Thursday, January 4, 2018    Classes Resume 

Monday, January 15, 2018    No Classes, (Martin Luther King Day) 

Tuesday, January 16, 2018    No Classes, Teacher Development Training 

Monday, February 5, 2018    100th Day Celebration 

Tuesday, February 13, 2018   Mardi Gras / Valentine’s Day Celebration 

Wednesday, February 14, 2018   No Classes, Teacher Workday (Ash Wednesday) 

Monday, Feb. 19-Friday, Feb. 23, 2018  No Classes, Winter Break 

Friday, March 9, 2018    No Classes, Teacher Workday  

Thursday, March 29, 2018    No Classes, (Holy Thursday) 

Friday, March 30, 2018    No Classes, (Good Friday) 

Monday April 2-Friday April 6, 2018  No Classes, Spring Break 

Monday, April 9, 2018    Classes Resume 

Friday, May 4, 2018     Pre-K Graduation 

Monday, May 7-Thrusday, May 10, 2018  Spirit Week 

Thursday, May 10, 2018     Last day of School 

Friday, May 11, 2018     Teacher Workday 

Monday, May 14, 2018    Teacher workday 

 

(Calendar subject to change) 


